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S.NO. COLLEGE ESTD. | STATE [sEATs | =A% | Fees sguian
1 GITAM Visakhapatnam 2015 Andhra P. 150 4.5 25,37,000 2,55,000
2 Hamdard HIMSR, New Delhi 2012 Delhi 150 4.5 16,00,000 1,87,000
3 | SBKS Vidyapeeth 2002 Gujarat 250 4.5 18,75,000 80,000
4 Amrita IMS., Faridabad 2023 Haryana 150 5 25,00,000 76,000
5 MM Inst. Mullana 2003 Haryana 200 4.5 17,00,000 2,20,000
6 Manipal TATA, Jamshedpur 2020 Jharkhand 150 4 16,09,000 1,80,500
7 Jawahar Lal Nehru MC Belagavi 1963 Karnataka 200 4.5 18,30,000 1,44,000
8 JSS Medical College, Jagadguru 1984 Karnataka 250 4.5 19,86,400 1,93,500
9 K.S Hegde, Mangaluru 1999 Karnataka 250 4.5 17,50,000 1,45,000
10 Kasturba KMC, Manipal 1953 Karnataka 250 4 17,80,000 1,25,500
11 Kasturba KMC,Mangalore 1995 Karnataka 250 4 17,80,000 1,25,500
12 | Yenepoya, Mangalore (MM) 1999 Karnataka 250 4.5 22,00,000 1,80,000
13 | JGMM Medical College Hubballi 2021 Karnataka 150 4.5 16,35,000 1,58,000
14 | B.L.D.E University, Bijapur 1986 Karnataka 200 4.5 18,00,000 87,625
15 | Raja Rajeswari, Bengaluru 2005 Karnataka 250 4.5 23,00,000 1,75,000




SDU Medical College, Kolar

Karnataka

17,60,000

1,01,150

Sri Siddhartha Academy T Begur

Karnataka

17,75,000

1,50,000

Sri Siddhartha, Tumkur

Karnataka

17,75,000

1,25,000

Amrita Inst. of Med. Sc., Kochi

Kerala

25,00,000

76,000

MGM, Aurangabad

Maharashtra

21,00,000

1,60,000

MGM, Navi Mumbai

Maharashtra

21,00,000

1,60,000

MGM, Vashi

Maharashtra

21,00,000

1,60,000

Dr. DY Patil, Nvo Mumbai

Dr. DY Patil, Kolhapur

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

27,00,000
20,60,000

2,10,000
1,00,000

Dr. DY Patil, Pune

Maharashtra

26,50,000

3,05,000

Bharti Vidyapith, Pune

Maharashtra

23,46,845

2,22,000

Bharti Vidyapith, Sangli
Rural Med. Col. PIMS, Loni

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

23,13,115
17,50,000

95,000
95,500

Symbiosis M.C. (Women), Pune

Maharashtra

10,00,000

1,92,900

JLN Datta Meghe, Wardha

Maharashtra

21,50,000

1,80,000

Datta Meghe IMS., Nagpur

Maharashtra

21,50,000

1,80,500

Krishna IMS, Karad

IMS SUM, Bhubaneswar
Kalinga KIMS, Bhubaneswar

Maharashtra

Orissa

Orissa

23,00,000
19,60,000

18,50,000

90,000
93,200
1,40,000




Mahatma Gandhi, Pondicherry

Pondicherry

22,00,000

2,50,000

Aarupadai Veedu, Puducherry

Pondicherry

19,50,000

1,60,000

Sri Lakshmi Narayana,

Pondicherry

23,00,000

1,72,000

Vinayaka Missions, Karaikal

Pondicherry

18,50,000

1,35,000

Meenakshi Med. Col., Chennai

Tamil Nadu

22,50,000

1,50,000

Saveetha Med. Coll., Chennai

Tamil Nadu

25,25,000

1,30,000

Shri Sathya Sai, Kancheepuram

Tamil Nadu

20,00,000

2,00,000

SRM Med. Col., Chennai
ACS Med. Col, Chennai

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

25,00,000
23,00,000

2,20,000
1,70,000

Sree Balaji, Chennai
Chettinad, Kancheepuram
Sri Ramachandra, Chennai

Vinayaka Mission, Salem

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

25,50,000
24,50,000
25,00,000
20,00,000

1,25,000
2,55,000
2,00,000
70,000

VELS MCH Chennai

Tamil Nadu

21,00,000

2,30,000

Bhaarat MC Chennai
Sri Lalithambigai Med Coll

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

24,00,000
19,00,000

1,72,000
1,45,000

Santosh Med., Ghaziabad

Uttar Pradesh

24,00,000

2,00,000




52 | Graphicers Damradoon | 1993 [urasrens | 150 | 45 | 2200000 | 300000 |
55| Wl Redos GYomeny Hydersbas] 2015 | Toangana | 200 | +5 | 1900000 | 150000 |
5 | Rvedenicotege | 2023 | TamiNadu | 150 | 45 | 1000000 | 75000 |
56 | WS 50M, Compus 1 ondenary | 2007 | Osna | 150 | a5 | sassou0 | 120000 ]

Mahatma Gandi Mission, Nerul 1982 Maharshtra mm 21,00,000 1,50,000

NOTE: Apart from Tuition Fee, Their are a Number Of Other Charges that you need to be Paid Like: - Hostel Fee Admission Charge, Security Amount,

Devliopment Fee, Liberary Fee, Laboratory Charge, Transportation Charge etc..also Security Amount is not Added in Full Package.
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